2007 Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster
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If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration

Adam Fieldhouse
Last Name Number
Biederman
Delgado

Diaz

Escobar

Figueroa

Gaytan

Hogan

Kowalski

Kozik

Lopez

Martinez

Mellon

Ramirez

Rubio
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Stanton

DeGraff
Grieshaber
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https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2008 Boys Blue - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach
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Lucas
Andrew
Bennett
Max
Joaquin
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Nicholas
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If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration

Paddy Hoepp
Last Name Number
Boebel
Donato
Dykstra
Gonzalez
Guerrero
Lesner
Miranda
Ontiveros
Pagonis
Panduro

Pate

Rehm

Rojas
Saysonkham
Tellez
Treacey
Kerley

Moore

289
215
646
674
959
854
820
1084
1084
790
995
811
968
525
1012

88
77


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2008 Boys White - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster
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Coach
First Name
Kevin
Elikai
Justin
Kenzo
Sebastian
Alexis
Jesus
Ezekiel
Marcel
Rowan
Viadimir
Justin
Tavares
Kyle
Maksymilian
Bryan
Noah

Evan

Paddy Hoepp
Last Name
Aikins
Aluli-James
Bueno
Delemos
Delgado
Duarte
Duarte
Garcia
Lepionka
Lynch
Martinez
Moore
Phillips
Robinson
Sliwa
Vasquez
Duntemann
Ryder

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration
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2036


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2009 Boys Blue - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach
First Name
Cody

Piotr
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Lorenzo
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If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration

Nino Beharovic
Last Name Number
Hammer
Haniaczyk
Hernandez
Howe
Kasparaitis
Mancera
McKinley
Miranda
Mooney
Nedeljkovic
Petropolous
Rivera

Salazar

Schmidt
Szabados
Taylor

Flis

Syzdek

879
878
1236
258
611
314
291
1162
492
230
1088
1452
870
1313
1142
1418
80
28


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2009 Boys White - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Nino Beharovic
First Name Last Name Number
1 Kacper Ciukaj 590
2 Benjamin Fitzenreider 1243
3 Dominick Giacchetti 781
4 Leland Giacchetti 780
5 Felix Iniestra 1451
6 David Kuklo 78
7 Joseph Manczak 1141
8 Edgar Perez 659
9 Oscar Rubio 992
10 Weber Schwartz 1461
11 Evan Sigler 780
12 Nicholas Smith 851
13 Victor Sobiepan 826
14 Peter Stoichev 1187
15 Kamil Szokobodzinski 393
16 Jack Walby 899
GK Christian Daniel Moscoso 52
GK Nicholas Royse 81

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2010 Older Boys Blue - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Przemek Ziarek
First Name Last Name Number
1 Rafael Abadie-Ramirez 500
2 Alonso Acevedo 113
3 Christopher Aguilar 1223
4 Barek Blue 183
5 Santiago Bravo 7
6 Maxymilian Dzioban 1362
7 Ethan Inventor 812
8 Caleb Kim 344
9 Nathaniel Kovarik 232
10 Peyton Landrum 1375
11 Jansen Lim 1143
12 Diego Meza 1472
13 Peyton Moreno 52
14 Diego Ruiz 33
15 Carter Wood 799
16 Tewodros Yigsaw 1227
GK Kipton Gonzalez 2006
GK Jack Velarde 35

If your name appears above, CLICK HERE for event details & reqgistration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2010 Older Boys White - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Tom Solek
First Name Last Name Number
1 Karol Cymmer 1406
2 Carson Fish 206
3 Grisham Gambhir 1052
4 Alastair Gawel Barden 1494
5 Kevin Mandernach 885
6 Emmett McLaughlin 1446
7 Oscar Mendoza 1484
8 Zachary Niese 1337
9 Alex Pajak 1240
10 Leo Palacios 4030
11 Myles Parola 325
12 Kevin Putek 1125
13 Nivrith Ramanan 238
14 Oliver Stack 1133
15 Gavin Stotts 1096
16 Adrian Wood 1454
GK Andre Palma 2033
GK Lucas Zaskowski 2055

If your name appears above, CLICK HERE for event details & reqgistration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2010 Younger Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Milan Culafic
First Name Last Name Number
1 Remy Corley 346
2 Finnegan Dobbles 118
3 Mason Flack 423
4 Kane Fox 501
5 Kacper Gucwa 606
6 Carter Joseph 560
7 Eric Knaga 1438
8 Robert Kowalski 1226
9 August Lacapra 139
10 Treyson Ledesma 1439
11 Mateo Morales 26
12 Cody Niebur 441
13 Walter Pacetti 251
14 Enrique Perez Jr 1258
15 Jackson Rylko 740
16 lan Salay 1481
GK Ellias Hopwood 2022
GK Allan Zak 2012

If your name appears above, CLICK HERE for event details & reqgistration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2011 Older Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Reinaldo Larotta
First Name Last Name Number
1 Titus Black 1372
2 Alejandro Capel 1322
3 GRAHAM FERGUS 758
4 JACKSON FOCKLER 279
5 Daniel Franco 1304
6 Ojas Gupta 1035
7 Nikolai Kairouz 376
8 Myles Labno 236
9 Alec Lagunas 1476
10 Finnegan Leuchtmann 1367
11 Shea Loomer 1208
12 Tobias Lopez Scala 1235
13 COLSEN MOONEY 493
14 William Naidas 535
15 OLIVER SUSZEK 815
16 Oscar Velasquez-Medina Jr 220
GK Romeo Guerrero 2016
GK Sam Molberger 2027

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2011 Younger Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Ron Stanciak / Declan Lynch
First Name Last Name Number
1 CADEN ACEVEDO 1120
2 DYLAN BRITO 335
3 Mateo Chinchilla 751
4 Sean DeBruyne 530
5 JUSTIN FEINBERG 199
6 Orlando Hernandez 1237
7 Aaron Martinez 1343
8 Michele Mastrolonardo 1333
9 Beckham Meyers 1293
10 MADDOX MOLLENKAMP 1516
11 WASHINGTON MUKUMBILA 62
12 Grayson Reinhardt 1422
13 COOPER ROBERTSON 401
14 Adam Tilles 479
15 FERNANDO VENEGAS 271
16 Jakub Wojcik 1075
GK JAYDEN SERRANO 44
GK Quintin Valenzuela 15

If your name appears above, CLICK HERE for event details & reqgistration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2011 Boys Red - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Reinaldo Larotta
First Name Last Name Number
1 Vito Ancona 1492
2 Jack Bellue 1228
3 Xavier Castro 1024
4 Jose Cazares 1515
5 Finley Ford 1185
6 Novak Gjorgjevic 1408
7 Owen Hebert 1493
8 Hurtado Jackson 1098
9 lan Kessler 1217
10 ETHAN KETTLEWELL 117
11 SAWYER MLADIC 589
12 Logan Montalbano 1102
13 Victor Perrin 1329
14 Adam Radziszewski 1340
15 Jackson Song 228
16 Quincy Watson 5
GK Kyle Kelly 2043
GK Messi Lozano 4029

If your name appears above, CLICK HERE for event details & reqgistration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2012 Older Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster
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Coach
First Name
Lucas
Cruz
Jordan
Maximus
Filip
James
Ayden
Reid
Jack
Andrew
Calen
Martynas
Jackson
Nicholas
Trevor
Joshua

Declan Lynch
Last Name
Alletag
Avecedo
Bowhall

Evans
Filipowicz
Gallios
Keovoranvono
Lang

Levin

Montoya
Parker
Samajauskas
Schwarz
Shuster
Gilbert
Janssen

Number

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration

682
1092
595
514
409
280
1194
1197
745
310
416
678
1080
559
79
27


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2012 Younger Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Ben Hinchey
First Name Last Name Number
1 Kairav Adukia-Horne 156
2 Jan Borzecki 1327
3 Noah DeBoni 610
4 Konner Degoma 988
5 Preston Green 1049
6 Nicolas Hicks 1349
7 Alejandro Kontz 452
8 Briggs Krumtinger 1261
9 Carson Malinas 178
10 Matthew Moran 486
11 Bren Odom 1071
12 Ivan Pervan 1155
13 Giriffin Visteen 701
14 Mason Wallace 216
GK Wesley Ouderkirk 2024
GK Ben Talerico 2047

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2012 Boys Red - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster
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Coach
First Name
Joaquin
Jose
Sebastian
Giovanni
Logan
Sam
Chase
Kellan
Daniel
Nathan
Jacob
Simon
Charles
Nathan
Ben

Last Name
Arellano
Ceballos
Cichowski
Difruscolo
Hartman
Meltser
Murray
Phair
Stone
Trajgiel
White

Wojciechowski

Zaremba
David
Talerico

If your name appears above, CLICK HERE for event details & reqgistration

1091
1132
1440
1338
1260
4008
1214
1182
1169
1477
1023
1204
1363
2009
2047


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2013 Older Boys Blue - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Mick Galeski
First Name Last Name Number
1 Arnav Desai 415
2 Ricardo Diaz 1407
3 Bennett Dirk 1354
4 Brody Hutton 1309
5 Reed Johnson 591
6 Ryder Juran 1301
7 Maverick Kahl 681
8 Anthony Lopez 773
9 Colin McDonlad 355
10 Dominik Rejdak 1384
11 Benjamin Soliz 1179
12 Austin Stefano 1112
13 Kacper Surtel 1259
14 Harrison Vann 1082
GK Bodie Ketterling 2045
GK Ethan Mehaffey 2032

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2013 Older Boys White - Illinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Mick Galeski
First Name Last Name Number
1 Tanav Desai 414
2 Lionel Forgey 546
3 Alexander Hernandez 619
4 Colin Hill 1257
5 Rayyan Husain 396
6 Kye Korovilas 1048
7 Nathan Loud 1149
8 Samuel Macaluso 913
9 Frank Markut 1497
10 Camden Palmerin 671
11 David Romaniuk 1474
12 Mateo Romero 1060
13 Nolan Sudholt 1074
14 Miguel Vazquez 889
GK Lincoln Cole 76
GK Nathaniel Macias 2003

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

2013 Younger Boys - lllinois Olympic Development Program Event Roster

Coach Tom Roe
First Name Last Name Number
1 Ethan Brugman 012
2 Jacob Ciszkowski 1449
3 Ryder Davis 1479
4 MILES GARNER 132
5 LEO LANGEVIN 165
6 Jack Leighton 1210
7 PARIS NINIS 953
8 Jackson Reinhardt 1421
9 Vaughn Sambrooks 1510
10 Liam Schumann 1135
11 GRANTAS STEPONAVICIUS 386
12 Dane Swanson 982
13 THEODORE THORPE 133
14 OWEN WINTERS 180
GK Xavier Meller 2029
GK Jack Vanderkamp 2042

If your name appears above. CLICK HERE for event details & registration


https://www.illinoisyouthsoccer.org/wp-content/uploads/sites/225/2024/02/ODP-Memphis-Invite-Details-2024.pdf

